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RS Can Downlights

SKU # 20037

SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL
Bulb Shape

Bulb Base Type
Voltage

Wattage

Wattage Replacement
Operating Life
Dimmable

Operating Temp

Warranty

PHOTOMETRIC
Efficacy

Lumens
CCT

CRI

DIMENSIONS

77 LPW

1,000 Im

2700 K

80 CRI

6in RS Can
E26

120

13w

90

50,000 hr

Yes

0to 40 °C

5 year limited warranty

MOL 8.66 in

Diameter 7.48 in

RATINGS & CERTIFICATIONS
Safety Certifications cULus

Location Ratings Damp

PACKAGING INFO
Standard Pack Quantity 12

UpPC 043168200370

Energy Star Certified models available. Please refer to https://www.energystar.gov/productfinder/product/certified-light-bulbs/ for complete information.;
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