

## LED13DRS6/827-120

RS Can Downlights

## **SKU #** 20037



## **SPECIFICATIONS**

MOL 8.66 in Diameter 7.48 in  RATINGS & CERTIFICATIONS  Safety Certifications CULus Location Ratings Damp  PACKAGING INFO  Standard Pack Quantity 12	GENERAL	
120	Bulb Shape	6in RS Can
Wattage       13 W         Wattage Replacement       90         Operating Life       50,000 hr         Dimmable       78 Se         Operating Temp       0 to 40 °C         Warranty       5 year limited warranty         PHOTOMETRIC         Efficacy       77 LPV         Lumens       1,000 Ts         CCT       2700 k         CRI       30 CRI         WENSIONS       86 6 in         Diameter       7 4.8 in         Safety Certifications       5 (ULus         Location Ratings       5 (Dung         PACKAGING INFO       12	Bulb Base Type	E26
Wattage Replacement       90         Operating Life       50,000 hr         Dimmable       Yes         Operating Temp       0 to 40 °C         Warranty       5 year limited warranty         PHOTOMETRIC         Efficacy       71 LP         Lumens       1,000 lm         CCT       2700 km         CRI       30 cR         MOL       866 in         Diameter       7,48 in         CULus         Safety Certifications         Safety Certifications       CULus         Damp         PACKAGING INFO         Standard Pack Quantity       12	Voltage	120
Operating Life         50,000 hr           Dimmable         yes           Operating Temp         0 to 40 °C           Warranty         5 year limited warranty           PHOTOMETRIC           Efficacy         77 LPW           Lumens         1,000 lm           CCT         2700 k           CRI         80 CRI           PMENSIONS           MOL         8.66 in           Diameter         7.48 in           CULUS           Safety Certifications         ULUs           Location Ratings         Damp           PACKAGING INFO         12	Wattage	13 W
Dimmable         Yes           Operating Temp         0 to 40 °C           Warranty         5 year limited warranty           PHOTOMETRIC           Efficacy         77 LPV           Lumens         1,000 lm           CCT         2700 k           CRI         80 CRI           PMENSIONS         8.66 in           Diameter         7.48 in           Talking & CERTIFICATIONS         CULus           Safety Certifications         CULus           Location Ratings         Damp           PACKAGING INFO         Talking	Wattage Replacement	90
Operating Temp         0 to 40 °C           Warranty         5 year limited warranty           PHOTOMETRIC           Efficacy         77 LPW           Lumens         1,000 lm           CCT         2700 k           CRI         80 CRI           POMENSIONS           MOL         8.66 in           Diameter         7.48 in           CULus           Location Ratings         CULus           PACKAGING INFO           Standard Pack Quantity         12	Operating Life	50,000 hr
PHOTOMETRIC  Efficacy 77 LPW Lumens 1,000 Im  CCT 2700 K CRI 80 CRI  MOL 8.66 in Diameter 7.48 in  FATINGS & CERTIFICATIONS  Safety Certifications CULUS Location Ratings PACKAGING INFO  Standard Pack Quantity 12	Dimmable	Yes
PHOTOMETRIC  Efficacy 77 LPW	Operating Temp	0 to 40 °C
Efficacy       77 LPW         Lumens       1,000 lm         CCT       2700 k         CRI       80 CRI     **THE STATINGS & CERTIFICATIONS  **THINGS & CERTIFICATIONS  **	Warranty	5 year limited warranty
Efficacy       77 LPW         Lumens       1,000 lm         CCT       2700 k         CRI       80 CRI     **THE STATINGS & CERTIFICATIONS  **THINGS & CERTIFICATIONS  **	PHOTOMETRIC	
Lumens CCT 2700 K CRI  80 CRI  MOL Diameter  7.48 in  ATTINGS & CERTIFICATIONS  ACTIVATIONS  ACT		77 I PW
CCT 2700 K CRI 80 CRI  DIMENSIONS  MOL 8.66 in Diameter 7.48 in  FATINGS & CERTIFICATIONS  Safety Certifications ULus Location Ratings Unparallely Damp  PACKAGING INFO  Standard Pack Quantity 12		
DIMENSIONS  MOL 8.66 in Diameter 7.48 in  RATINGS & CERTIFICATIONS  Safety Certifications ULUs Location Ratings Damp  PACKAGING INFO  Standard Pack Quantity 12		
MOL 8.66 in Diameter 7.48 in  RATINGS & CERTIFICATIONS Safety Certifications CULus Location Ratings Damp  PACKAGING INFO Standard Pack Quantity 12		
MOL 8.66 in Diameter 7.48 in  RATINGS & CERTIFICATIONS  Safety Certifications CULus Location Ratings Damp  PACKAGING INFO  Standard Pack Quantity 12		
PACKAGING INFO Standard Pack Quantity  7.48 in  7.48 in  7.48 in  7.48 in  7.48 in  F.48 in	DIMENSIONS	
RATINGS & CERTIFICATIONS  Safety Certifications	MOL	8.66 in
Safety Certifications CULus Location Ratings Damp  PACKAGING INFO Standard Pack Quantity 12	Diameter	7.48 in
Location Ratings Damp  PACKAGING INFO Standard Pack Quantity 12	RATINGS & CERTIFICATIONS	
PACKAGING INFO Standard Pack Quantity 12	Safety Certifications	cULus
Standard Pack Quantity 12	Location Ratings	Damp
Standard Pack Quantity 12	PACKAGING INFO	
		12
	UPC	043168200370

Energy Star Certified models available. Please refer to <a href="https://www.energystar.gov/productfinder/product/certified-light-bulbs/">https://www.energystar.gov/productfinder/product/certified-light-bulbs/</a> for complete information.;

**Source URL:** https://www.led.com/catalog/rs-can-downlights-20037